

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).5844/2010

C.I.T-3.MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S DWARKAPRASAD ANILKUMAR INV.CO.PVT. LTD.
THR. MANAGER.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5352/2010 (IX)

C.A. No. 5346/2010 (IX)

C.A. No. 8596/2010 (IX)

Date : 15-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. N Venkatraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. P V Yogeshwaran, Adv.
Mrs. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Veer Vikrant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prabhati Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals in the first week of August, 2024.

(RADHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)